

Jetinno modello JL18



● **Macinacaffè svizzero 64
diametri di coltello**

● **Monitoraggio online**

● **Sistema operativo
Android**

● **Sensore di presenza
del vetro**

Caratteristiche

Tensione	220 V 50/60 Hz
Potenza	2700 W
Dimensioni (LxAxP)	310x713x482 mm
Peso lordo	40,5 kg
Interfaccia operativa	OC Android, display verticale touch screen da 14 pollici
Capacità del contenitore del caffè	1800 g
- per prodotti secchi	1*3,5 L + 1*2,3 L
- per i fondi di caffè	50 porzioni
Volume della tramoggia di raccolta	1,3 L
Contenitore dell'acqua	Nessuno
Macinacaffè	Brevetto Ditting EMH 64
Gruppo birraio	1x14g/20g, brevettato da Jetinno 1x14g/20g
Miscelatore	1 pezzo. A a velocità regolabile
Altezza dell'erogatore	140 mm
Telemetria (IoT)	Disponibile
Connessione a Internet	WiFi (4G opzionale)
Sistema di pagamento	Dispositivi di pagamento con protocollo MDB / pagamento con codice QR
Numero di tazze giornaliere raccomandate	250 tazze
Set di tubi di collegamento	un tubo in silicone per acqua in bottiglia

Completezza

- ✓ Tubo di alimentazione dell'acqua in silicone
- ✓ Kit di riparazione in gomma
- ✓ Imbuto per i fondi di caffè (a pagamento)
- ✓ Istruzioni

Ideale per:



Sale conferenze - Punti vendita al dettaglio - Grandi uffici
Bar espresso - Stazione di servizio - Punto di autopulizia

Jetinno JL18 – Con una tecnologia all'avanguardia e sviluppi avanzati, questa macchina trasforma l'esperienza della preparazione del caffè in un vero piacere.

Componenti – sono veri e propri maestri del loro mestiere: il macinacaffè dalla Svizzera, la pompa dell'acqua dall'Italia, i raccordi dalla Germania e la caldaia dalla Svezia. Questa diversità geografica non solo sottolinea la qualità, ma garantisce anche la praticità: i pezzi di ricambio sono facilmente reperibili in tutto il mondo, consentendo una facile manutenzione e riparazione in caso di necessità.

Le specialità

- ✓ Touch screen verticale da 14 pollici (selezione di oltre 20 bevande)
- ✓ Sensore di presenza della tazza
- ✓ Possibilità di collegare un sistema di pagamento - Protocollo MDB (Pay Pass, Bill Acceptor, Coin Acceptor)
- ✓ Monitoraggio remoto in tempo reale (telemetria e controllo della macchina da caffè)
- ✓ Modulo Wi-Fi
- ✓ Sistema operativo - Android
- ✓ Gruppo di infusione brevettato da 7 a 14 grammi (da 10 a 20 grammi opzionale)
- ✓ Riscaldamento indipendente del gruppo di birrificazione
- ✓ Macinacaffè (Svizzera)*
- ✓ Pompa dell'acqua (Italia)*
- ✓ Raccordi (Germania)*
- ✓ Caldaia (Svezia)*
- ✓ Termostato di protezione (USA)*
- ✓ Compressore (Brasile)*
- ✓ Macinacaffè brevettato Jetinno
- ✓ Miscelatore basato sul brevetto Jetinno
- ✓ Lavorare con gli ingredienti secchi
- ✓ Due contenitori per le miscele secche e un contenitore per il caffè in grani
- ✓ Sistema di contabilità per caffè, ingredienti secchi e acqua
- ✓ Impostazione degli spot, sia in modalità pubblicitaria che al momento della preparazione della bevanda
- ✓ Impostazione del proprio logo
- ✓ Possibilità di pompare l'acqua dalla bottiglia
- ✓ Il macinacaffè brevettato Jetinno Ditting EMH64 con macine metalliche europee di 64 mm di diametro, di tipo piatto, macina con precisione i chicchi di caffè in una polvere omogenea ed enfatizza il gusto unico del caffè (risorsa 1000 kg)
- ✓ Risciacquo automatico del miscelatore e del sistema di infusione
- ✓ La possibilità di selezionare il grado di compressione della tavoletta di caffè, sia prima che dopo l'erogazione
- ✓ Possibilità di selezionare la velocità di alimentazione dell'acqua al miscelatore e la velocità di uscita dell'impasto secco al miscelatore

Jetinno Modelo JL18



**Molinillo de café suizo,
Ø molidera del diámetro de 64**

**Monitorización
en línea**

**Sistema operativo
Android**

**Sensor
de vasos**

Características

Tensión	220 V 50/60 Hz
Potencia	2700 W
Dimensiones (AnxAlxPr)	310x713x482 mm
Peso bruto	40,5 kg
Interfaz de funcionamiento	Sistema operativo Android, pantalla táctil vertical de 14 pulgadas
Capacidad del contenedor de café en granos	1800 g
- para productos secos	1 *3,5 l + 1*2,3 l
- para posos de café	50 porciones
Capacidad de la bandeja de goteo	1,3 l
Depósito de agua	no incluido
Molinillo de café	Ditting EMH 64 patentado
Grupo de infusión	1x14 g/20 g, patentado por Jetinno
Mezclador	1 uds., velocidad ajustable
Altura del pico dispensador	140 mm
Telemetría (IoT)	presente
Conexión a Internet	Wi-Fi (4G opcional)
Sistema de pago	Dispositivos de pago con protocolo MDB/pago con código QR
Cantidad diaria recomendada de tazas	250 tazas
Juego de tubos de conexión	un tubo de silicona para agua embotellada

Dotación

- ✓ Manguera de silicona para suministro de agua
- ✓ Kit de reparación de goma
- ✓ Embudo para posos de café (por pago adicional)
- ✓ Manual de instrucciones

Ideal para



Salas de conferencias - Comercios - Grandes oficinas
Cafeterías - Gasolineras - Tiendas de autoservicio

Jetinno JL18 es una máquina de café que combina la capacidad de preparar café expreso con agua caliente con un diseño elegante.

Componentes: el molinillo de café de Suiza, la bomba de agua de Italia, las piezas de conexión de Alemania y la caldera de Suecia. Esta diversidad geográfica no sólo enfatiza la calidad, sino que también garantiza la practicidad: las piezas de repuesto están fácilmente disponibles en diferentes partes del mundo, lo que facilita el mantenimiento y la reparación sin esfuerzo en caso de necesidad.

¡Elija Jetinno para disfrutar de una calidad y comodidad inigualables en cada gota de su café favorito!

Particularidades

- ✓ Pantalla táctil vertical de 14 pulgadas (selección de más de 20 bebidas)
- ✓ Sensor de vasos
- ✓ Posibilidad de conectar un sistema de pago – Protocolo MDB (Pay Pass, aceptador de billetes, aceptador de monedas)
- ✓ Monitorización remota en tiempo real (telemetría y control de la máquina de café)
- ✓ Módulo Wi-Fi
- ✓ Sistema operativo - Android
- ✓ Grupo de infusión patentado 7-14 g (10-20 g opcional)
- ✓ Calentamiento autónomo del grupo de infusión
- ✓ Molinillo de café (Suiza)*
- ✓ Bomba de agua (Italia)*
- ✓ Piezas de conexión (Alemania)*
- ✓ Caldera (Suecia)*
- ✓ Termostato de protección (EE.UU.)*
- ✓ Compresor (Brasil)*
- ✓ Molinillo de café patentado por Jetinno
- ✓ Mezclador patentado por Jetinno
- ✓ Funcionamiento con productos secos
- ✓ Dos contenedores de mezclas secas y un contenedor de café en grano
- ✓ Sistema contable de café, productos secos y agua
- ✓ Creación de anuncios publicitarios, tanto en modo publicitario como durante la preparación de la bebida
- ✓ Configuración de su propio logotipo
- ✓ Posibilidad de bombear agua de una botella
- ✓ El molinillo de café patentado por Jetinno Ditting EMH64 con piedras de molino metálicas europeas del diámetro de 64, de tipo plano, muele con precisión los granos de café hasta obtener un polvo uniforme y permite obtener un sabor único del café (vida útil de 1000 kg)
- ✓ Lavado automático del mezclador y del sistema de infusión.
- ✓ Posibilidad de elegir el grado de compresión de la tableta de café, tanto antes como después de su preparación.
- ✓ Capacidad de seleccionar la velocidad de suministro de agua al mezclador y la velocidad de salida de la mezcla seca al mezclador.

Jetinno model JL18



**Szwajcarski młynek do kawy
64. średnica noży**

**W Internecie
monitorowanie**

**Operacyjny
System Android**

**Transduktor
dostępność szklanki**

Charakterystyka

Napięcie	220 V 50/60 Hz
Moc	2700 W
Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gł.)	310x713x482 mm
Waga brutto	40,5 kg
Interfejs operacyjny	OC Android, pionowy wyświetlacz dotykowy 14"
Pojemność pojemnika na kawę wynosi	1800 g
- dla produktów suchych	1*3,5 l + 1*2,3 l
- na fusy kawowe	50 porcji
Pojemność zbiornika na krople wynosi	1,3 l
Pojemnik na wodę	Zaginiony
Młynek do kawy	Opatentowany Ditting EMH 64
Grupa zaparządzająca	1x14g/20g, opatentowana przez Jetinno
Mikser	1 szt. Prędkość jest regulowana
Wysokość wylewki wynosi	140 mm
Telemetria (IoT)	Tak
Połączenie internetowe	Wi-Fi (opcjonalnie 4G)
System płatności	Urządzenia płatnicze protokołu MDB/płatność kodem QR
Zalecana dzienna ilość filiżanek	250 filiżanek
Zestaw rurek przyłączeniowych	jedna rurka silikonowa do wody butelkowanej

Kompletność

- ☒ Silikonowa rurka doprowadzająca wodę
- ☒ Zestaw gumek Rem
- ☒ Lejek na odpady kawowe (za dodatkową opłatą)
- ☒ Instrukcja

Najlepsze dla:



Sale konferencyjne - Placówki handlu detalicznego - Duże biura
Bary espresso - stacja benzynowa - TT Samoobsługa

Jetinno JL18 – Dzięki najnowocześniejszej technologii i najnowocześniejszemu wzornictwu ten ekspres sprawia, że parzenie kawy jest prawdziwą przyjemnością.

Wszystkie komponenty pochodzą od prawdziwych mistrzów swojego rzemiosła: młynek ze Szwajcarii, pompa wodna z Włoch, armatura z Niemiec i boiler ze Szwecji. Ta różnorodność geograficzna nie tylko podkreśla jakość, ale także zapewnia praktyczność – części zamienne są łatwo dostępne w różnych częściach świata, co pozwala na łatwą konserwację i naprawę w razie potrzeby.

Wybierz Jetinno, aby uzyskać niezrównaną jakość i wygodę w każdej kropli ulubionej kawy!

Cechy

- ☒ 14-calowy pionowy ekran dotykowy (wybór ponad 20 napojów)
- ☒ Czujnik dostępności szkła
- ☒ Możliwość podłączenia systemu płatności – protokół MDB (Pay Pass, akceptor banknotów, akceptor monet)
- ☒ Zdalny monitoring w czasie rzeczywistym (telemetria i sterowanie ekspresem)
- ☒ Moduł Wi-Fi
- ☒ System operacyjny to Android
- ☒ Opatentowana grupa zaparządzająca od 7 do 14 gramów (opcja od 10 do 20 gramów)
- ☒ Autonomiczne ogrzewanie grupy zaparządzającej
- ☒ Młynek do kawy (Szwajcaria)*
- ☒ Pompa wodna (Włochy)*
- ☒ Armatura (Niemcy)*
- ☒ Kocioł (Szwecja)*
- ☒ Termostat zabezpieczający (USA)*
- ☒ Kompresor (Brazylia)*
- ☒ Patentowy młynek do kawy Jetinno
- ☒ Pracuj na bazie suchych składników
- ☒ Dwa pojemniki na suche mieszanki i pojemnik na kawę ziarnistą
- ☒ System rozliczania przygotowania kawy, suchych składników i wody
- ☒ Montaż reklam, zarówno w trybie reklamowym, jak i w momencie przygotowania napoju
- ☒ Instalacja własnego logo
- ☒ Możliwość pompowania wody z butelki
- ☒ Opatentowany młynek do kawy Jetinno Ditting EMH64 z europejskimi metalowymi kamieniami młyńskimi o średnicy 64, typu płaskiego, precyzyjnie mieli ziarna kawy na jednolity proszek i podkreśla niepowtarzalny smak kawy (zasób 1000 kg)
- ☒ Automatyczne mycie miksera i układu zaparzania
- ☒ Możliwość wyboru stopnia sprasowania tabletki kawowej, zarówno przed, jak i po przygotowaniu
- ☒ Możliwość wyboru szybkości dopływu wody do mieszalnika oraz szybkości wypływu suchej mieszanki do mieszalnika

Jetinno model JL18



**Swiss coffee grinder
64 mm blade diameter**

Online monitoring

**Android operating
system**

**Glass presence
sensor**

Jetinno JL18 – thanks to state-of-the-art technology and advanced developments, this machine turns the coffee-making experience into a real pleasure.

Components – are true masters of their craft: the coffee grinder from Switzerland, the water pump from Italy, the fittings from Germany and the boiler from Sweden. This geographical diversity not only underlines the quality, but also ensures practicality – spare parts are easily available all over the world, allowing for easy maintenance and repairs when needed.

Choose Jetinno for unrivalled quality and convenience in every drop of your favourite coffee! Choose Jetinno for unrivalled quality and convenience in every drop of your favourite coffee!

The characteristics

- ☒ 14 inch vertical touch screen (selection of more than 20 drinks)
- ☒ Cup presence sensor
- ☒ Ability to connect a payment system – MDB Protocol (Pay Pass, Bill Acceptor, Coin Acceptor)
- ☒ Remote monitoring in real time (telemetry and control of the coffee machine)
- ☒ Wi-Fi module
- ☒ Operating system – Android
- ☒ Patented brew group from 7 to 14 grams (10 to 20 grams optional)
- ☒ Independent heating of the brewing group
- ☒ Coffee grinder (Switzerland)*
- ☒ Water pump (Italy)*
- ☒ Fittings (Germany)*
- ☒ Boiler (Sweden)*
- ☒ Protection thermostat (USA)*
- ☒ Compressor (Brazil)*
- ☒ Coffee grinder based on the Jetinno patent
- ☒ Mixer based on the Jetinno patent
- ☒ Working with dry ingredients
- ☒ Two containers for dry mixes and a container for bean coffee
- ☒ Accounting system for coffee, dry ingredients and water
- ☒ Setting up commercials, both in the advertising mode and during the preparation of the drink
- ☒ Setting your own logo
- ☒ Possibility to pump water from the bottle
- ☒ The patented Jetinno Ditting EMH64 coffee grinder with European metal grinders of 64 mm diameter, flat type, precisely grinds coffee beans into a homogeneous powder and emphasises the unique taste of coffee (resource 1000 kg)
- ☒ Automatic rinsing of the mixer and brewing system
- ☒ The ability to select the degree of compression of the coffee tablet, both before and after brewing
- ☒ Possibility of selecting the speed of water supply to the mixer and the speed of dry mixture output to the mixer

The features

Voltage	220 V 50/60 Hz
Power	2700 W
Dimensions (WxHxD)	310x713x482 mm
Gross weight	40.5 kg
Operational interface	OC Android, 14" touch screen vertical display
Capacity of the coffee container	1800 g
– for dry products	1*3.5 L + 1*2.3 L
– for coffee grounds	50 servings
Volume of the drip hopper	1.3 L
Water container	None
Coffee grinder	Patented Ditting EMH 64
Brewing group	1x14g/20g, patented by Jetinno
Mixer	1 piece. Adjustable speed
Height of the dispensing spout	140 mm
Telemetry (IoT)	Yes
Internet connection	WiFi (4G optional)
Payment system	MDB protocol payment devices / QR code payment
Recommended daily number of cups	250 cups
Connection tube set	one silicone tube for bottled water

The completeness

- ☒ Silicone water supply tube
- ☒ Rubber repair kit
- ☒ Funnel for coffee grounds (for extra pay)
- ☒ Instructions

Best suited for:



Conference halls – Retail outlets – Large offices
Espresso bars – Petrol station – Self-cleaning point

Jetinno модель JL18



Швейцарська кавомолка
64-ий діаметр ножів

Онлайн
моніторинг

Операційна
система Android

Датчик
наявності стакану

Характеристики

Напруга	220 В 50/60 Гц
Потужність	2700 Вт
Розміри (ШхВхГ)	310х713х482 мм
Вага брутто	40.5 кг
Операційний інтерфейс	ОС Android, 14" сенсорний дисплей вертикальний
Ємність контейнера для кави	1800 г
- для сухих продуктів	1*3.5 л + 1*2.3 л
- для кавової гущі	50 порцій
Об'єм бункера для крапель	1.3 л
Контейнер для води	Відсутній
Кавомолка	Запатентована Ditting EMH 64
Група заварювання	1x14g/20g, запатентовано Jettino
Міксер	1 шт. Швидкість регулюється
Висота носію видачі	140мм
Телеметрія (IoT)	Є
Інтернет з'єднання	WiFi (4G опціонально)
Платіжна система	Платіжні пристрої протоколу MDB/платіж за QR-кодом
Рекомендована денна к-сть чашок	250 чашок
Комплект трубок приєднання	одна силіконова трубка для бутильованої води

Комплектність

- ☒ Силіконова трубка подачі води
- ☒ Рем комплект резинки
- ☒ Воронка для кавових відходів (за додаткову плату)
- ☒ Інструкція

Найкраще підходить для:



Конференц залів - Заклади розрібної торгівлі - Великі офіси
Еспресо барів - АЗС - ТТ Самообслуговування

Jetinno JL18 – це кавоварка, яка поєднує в собі можливість приготування еспресо з гарячою водою, маючи при цьому елегантний дизайн.

Компоненти: кавомолка з Швейцарії, водяний насос з Італії, фітинги з Німеччини та бойлер з Швеції. Така географічна різноманітність не лише підкреслює якість, але й забезпечує практичність – запчастини легко доступні у різних кутках світу, що забезпечує невимуснене обслуговування та ремонт у разі потреби.

Оберіть Jetinno для неперевершеної якості та зручності у кожній краплинці вашої улюбленої кави!

Особливості

- ☒ 14 дюймовий вертикальний сенсорний екран (вибір більш ніж 20 напоїв)
- ☒ Сенсор наявності склянки
- ☒ Можливість підключення системи оплати – Протокол MDB (Pay Pass, Купюроприймач, Монетоприймач)
- ☒ Віддалений моніторинг у реальному часі (телеметрія та керування кавовою машиною)
- ☒ Wi-Fi модуль
- ☒ Операційна система – Android
- ☒ Запатентована група заварювання від 7 до 14 грам (від 10 до 20 грам опція)
- ☒ Автономний підігрів групи заварювання
- ☒ Кавомолка (Швейцарія)**
- ☒ Водяний насос (Італія)**
- ☒ Фітинги (Німеччина)**
- ☒ Бойлер (Швеція)**
- ☒ Терморегулятор захисту (США)**
- ☒ Компресор (Бразилія)**
- ☒ Кавомолка за патентом Jetinno
- ☒ Міксер за патентом Jetinno
- ☒ Робота на основі сухих інгредієнтів
- ☒ Два контейнери для сухих сумішей і контейнер для зернової кави
- ☒ Система обліку приготування кави, сухих інгредієнтів та води
- ☒ Установка рекламних роликів, як у режим реклами так і в момент приготування напою
- ☒ Установка власного логотипу
- ☒ Можливість закачування води з бутля
- ☒ Запатентована кавомолка Jetinno Ditting EMH64 з європейськими металевими жорнами 64 діаметру, плоского типу, точно подрібнює кавові зерна в однорідний порошок та підкреслює унікальний смак кави (ресурс 1000 кг)
- ☒ Автоматична промивка міксеру та системи заварювання
- ☒ Можливість вибору ступеню стиснення кавової таблетки, як перед приготуванням так і після
- ☒ Можливість вибору швидкості подачі води у міксер і швидкості виходу сухої суміші у міксер

Jetinno modelul JL18



**Râșniță de cafea elvețiană
diametrul 64 al cuțitelor**

**Online
monitorizare**

**Sistem de operare
Android**

**Senzor de
prezență a paharului**

Specificații

Tensiune	220 V 50/60 Hz
Putere	2700 W
Dimensiuni (WxHxD)	310x713x482 mm
Greutate brută	40,5 kg
Interfață de operare	OC Android, ecran tactil de 14" display vertical
Capacitatea recipientului pentru cafea	1800 g
- pentru produse uscate	1 * 3,5 L + 1 * 2,3 L
- pentru zaț de cafea	50 porții
Capacitatea recipientului de picături	1.3 L
Rezervor de apă	Absent
Râșniță de cafea	Patentat Ditting EMH 64
Unitatea de preparare	1x14d/20d, patentat Jettino
Mixer	1 buc.
Înălțimea gurii de distribuție	Viteza este reglabilă 140 mm
Telemetrie (IoT)	Da
Conexiune la internet	WiFi (4G opțional)
Sistem de plată	Dispozitive de plată cu protocol MDB / plată cu cod QR
Numărul zilnic recomandat de cești	250 cești
Set de tuburi de conectare	un tub de silikon pentru apă îmbuteliată

Conținutul ambalajului

- ☒ Tub din silikon pentru alimentarea cu apă
- ☒ Kit de reparații din cauciuc
- ☒ Pâlnie pentru deșeuri de cafea (la cost suplimentar)
- ☒ Instrucțiuni

Cel mai potrivit pentru:



Săli de conferințe - Puncte de vânzare cu amănuntul - Birouri mari
Baruri espresso - Benzinării - TT Autodeservire

Jetinno JL18 - Datorită celor mai moderne tehnologii și dezvoltărilor avansate, acest aparat transformă procesul de preparare a cafelei într-o adevărată plăcere.

Toate componentele sunt fabricate de adevărați maeștri ai meseriei lor: râșnița din Elveția, pompa de apă din Italia, fitingurile din Germania și boilerul din Suedia. Această diversitate geografică nu numai că subliniază calitatea, dar asigură și caracterul practic - piesele de schimb sunt ușor disponibile în întreaga lume, făcând posibilă întreținerea și repararea ușoară atunci când este necesar.

Alegeți Jetinno pentru calitate și confort incomparabile în fiecare picătură din cafeaua dvs. preferată!

Caracteristici

- ☒ Ecran tactil vertical de 14" (selectarea a mai mult de 20 de băuturi)
- ☒ Senzor de prezență a paharului
- ☒ Posibilitatea conectării unui sistem de plată-protocol MDB (Pay Pass, Receptor de bancnote, Receptor de monede)
- ☒ Monitorizare la distanță în timp real (telemetrie și control al aparatului de cafea)
- ☒ Modul Wi-Fi
- ☒ Sistem de operare - Android
- ☒ Unitate de preparare brevetată de la 7 la 14 grame (opțional de la 10 la 20 de grame)
- ☒ Încălzirea autonomă a unității de preparare
- ☒ Râșniță de cafea (Elveția)**
- ☒ Pompă de apă (Italia)**
- ☒ Fitinguri (Germania)**
- ☒ Boiler (Suedia)**
- ☒ Termostat de protecție (SUA)**
- ☒ Compresor (Brazilia)**
- ☒ Râșniță de cafea conform brevetului Jetinno
- ☒ Mixer bazat pe brevetul Jetinno
- ☒ Funcționare bazată pe ingrediente uscate
- ☒ Două recipiente pentru amestecuri uscate și un recipient pentru boabe de cafea
- ☒ Sistem de evidență pentru cafea, ingrediente uscate și apă
- ☒ Setarea mesajelor publicitare, atât în modul publicitar, cât și în timpul preparării băuturii
- ☒ Setarea propriului logo
- ☒ Posibilitatea de a pompa apă din butelie
- ☒ Râșniță de cafea brevetată Jetinno Ditting EMH64 cu pietre de măcinat metalice europene cu Ø64 mm, de tip plat, macină cu precizie boabele de cafea într-o pulbere omogenă și accentuează gustul unic al cafelei (resursă 1000 kg)
- ☒ Clătire automată a mixerului și a sistemului de preparare
- ☒ Posibilitatea de a selecta gradul de comprimare a tabletei de cafea, atât înainte, cât și după preparare
- ☒ Posibilitatea de a selecta viteza de alimentare cu apă a mixerului și viteza de ieșire a amestecului uscat la mixer

Jetinno Modell JL18



**Schweizer Kaffeemühle,
Ø 64-Mühlstein**

**Online-
Überwachung**

**Betriebssystem
Android**

Bechersensor

Technische Daten

Spannung	220 V 50/60 Hz
Leistung	2700 W
Abmessungen (BxHxT)	310x713x482 mm
Bruttogewicht	40,5 kg
Betriebsschnittstelle	Betriebssystem Android, vertikaler 14-Zoll- Touchscreen
Fassungsvermögen Kaffeebehälter	1800 g
- für Trockenprodukte	1 *3,5 l + 1*2,3 l
- für Kaffeesatz	50 Stk.
Fassungsvermögen Tropfschale	1,3 l
Wassertank	nicht gegeben
Kaffeemühle	Patentierter Ditting EMH 64
Brüheinheit	1x14 g/20 g, patentiert durch Jettino
Mischer	1 Stk., einstellbare Drehzahl
Höhe des Auslaufs	140 mm
Telemetrie (IoT)	vorhanden
Internetverbindung	Wi-Fi (4G optional)
Zahlungssystem	Zahlungsgeräte mit
MDB-Protokoll /QR- Code-Zahlung	
Empfohlene tägliche Tassenanzahl	250 Tassen
Verbindungsschlauchset	ein Silikonschlauch für Flaschenwasser

Lieferumfang

- ☒ Silikonschlauch für Wasserversorgung
- ☒ Gummi-Reparaturset
- ☒ Kaffeesatztrichter (gegen Aufpreis)
- ☒ Betriebsanleitung

Ideal für



Konferenz-räume - Einzelhandels-geschäfte - Große Büros
Espresso-bars - Tank-stellen - Selbstbedie-nungsläden

Jetinno JL18 - mit modernsten Technologien und fortschrittlichen Entwicklungen macht diese Maschine die Kaffeezubereitung zu einem wahren Vergnügen.

Die Komponenten sind die echten Meister ihrer Fächer: die Kaffeemühle aus der Schweiz, die Wasserpumpe aus Italien, die Verbindungsteilen aus Deutschland und der Kessel aus Schweden. Diese geografische Vielfalt nicht nur releviert die Qualität, sondern gewährleistet auch die Praktikabilität - Ersatzteile sind in verschiedenen Teilen der Welt leicht erhältlich, was im Bedarfsfall eine einfache Wartung und Reparatur ermöglicht.

Entscheiden Sie sich für Jetinno für unübertroffene Qualität und Komfort bei jedem Tropfen Ihres Lieblingskaffees.

Besonderheiten

- ☒ Vertikaler 14-Zoll-Touchscreen (Auswahl aus über 20 Getränken)
- ☒ Bechersensor
- ☒ Möglichkeit der Anbindung eines Zahlungssystems - MDB-Protokoll (Pay Pass, Banknotenakzeptor, Münzakzeptor)
- ☒ Echtzeit-Fernüberwachung (Telemetrie und Kaffeemaschinensteuerung)
- ☒ Wi-Fi-Modul
- ☒ Betriebssystem - Android
- ☒ Patentierte Brüheinheit 7-14 g (10-20 g optional)
- ☒ Autonome Beheizung der Brüheinheit
- ☒ Kaffeemühle (Schweiz)*
- ☒ Wasserpumpe (Italien)*
- ☒ Verbindungsteile (Deutschland)*
- ☒ Kessel (Schweden)*
- ☒ Schutzthermostat (USA)*
- ☒ Kompressor (Brasilien)*
- ☒ Kaffeemühle mit Jetinno-Patent
- ☒ Mischer mit Jetinno-Patent
- ☒ Betrieb mit Trockenprodukten
- ☒ Zwei Behälter für Trockenmischungen und ein Behälter für Kaffeebohnen
- ☒ Abrechnungssystem für Kaffee, Trockenprodukten und Wasser
- ☒ Erstellung von Werbespots, sowohl im Werbemodus als auch während der Getränkezubereitung
- ☒ Einstellung Ihres eigenen Logos
- ☒ Möglichkeit, Wasser aus einer Flasche zu pumpen
- ☒ Die patentierte Jetinno-Kaffeemühle Ditting EMH64 mit europäischen Metallmahlsteinen mit einem 64-Durchmesser, flacher Typ, mahlt Kaffeebohnen präzise zu einem gleichmäßigen Pulver und unterstreicht den einzigartigen Geschmack des Kaffees (Lebensdauer 1000 kg)
- ☒ Automatische Spülung des Mixers und des Brühsystems
- ☒ Möglichkeit, den Kompressionsgrad der Kaffeetablette sowohl vor als auch nach der Zubereitung zu wählen
- ☒ Möglichkeit, die Geschwindigkeit der Wasserzufuhr zum Mischer und die Geschwindigkeit der Trockenmischungsausgabe zum Mischer auszuwählen

Jetinno modèle JL18



**Moulin à café suisse,
Ø 64 meule**

**Surveillance
en ligne**

**Système
d'exploitation Android**

**Capteur
de gobelets**

Contenu de la livraison

Tension	220 V 50/60 Hz
Puissance	2700 W
Dimensions (LxHxP)	310x713x482 mm
Poids brut	40,5 kg
Interface d'exploitation	Système d'exploitation
Android écran tactile vertical de 14 pouces	
Contenance du réservoir à grains de café	1800 g
- pour les produits en poudre	1 *3,5 l + 1*2,3 l
- pour le marc de café	50 portions
Contenance du bac d'égouttage	1,3 l
Réservoir à eau	aucun
Moulin à café	breveté Ditting EMH 64
Unité de percolation	1x14 g/20 g, breveté par Jetinno
Mélangeur	1 pièce à vitesse réglable
Hauteur de la buse	140 mm
Télémetrie (IoT)	oui
Connexion internet	Wi-Fi (4G en option)
Système de paiement	Appareils de paiement
avec protocole MDB / Paiement par code QR	
Nombre de tasses par jour recommandé	250 tasses
Jeu de tuyaux de raccordement	un tuyau en silicone pour l'eau en bouteille

Contenu de la livraison

- ☒ Tuyau en silicone pour l'alimentation en eau
- ☒ Jeu de composants élastiques pour la réparation
- ☒ Entonnoir à marc de café (pour un prix additionnel)
- ☒ Mode d'emploi

Idéal pour



Salles de conférence - Magasins de détail - Grands bureaux
Bars expresso - Stations-service - Magasins en libre-service

Jetinno JL18 - grâce aux technologies les plus modernes et aux développements les plus avancés, cette machine fait de la préparation du café un véritable plaisir.

Les composants sont de véritables maîtres en la matière : le moulin à café de Suisse, la pompe à eau d'Italie, les pièces de connexion d'Allemagne et la chaudière de Suède. Cette diversité géographique reflète non seulement la qualité mais garantit également l'aspect pratique : les pièces de rechange sont facilement disponibles dans différentes parties du monde, ce qui permet un entretien et des réparations faciles en cas de besoin.

Choisissez Jetinno pour une qualité et une commodité inégalées dans chaque goutte de votre café préféré.

Particularités

- ☒ Écran tactile vertical de 14 pouces (sélection de plus de 20 boissons)
- ☒ Capteur de gobelets
- ☒ Possibilité de connecter un système de paiement - sur la base du protocole MDB (Pay Pass, accepteur de billets, accepteur de pièces de monnaie)
- ☒ Surveillance à distance en temps réel (télémétrie et contrôle de la machine à café)
- ☒ Module Wi-Fi
- ☒ Système d'exploitation - Android
- ☒ Unité de percolation brevetée 7-14 g (10-20 g en option)
- ☒ Chauffage autonome de l'unité de percolation
- ☒ Moulin à café (Suisse)*
- ☒ Pompe à eau (Italie)*
- ☒ Pièces de raccordement (Allemagne)*
- ☒ Chaudière (Suède)*
- ☒ Thermostat de protection (USA)*
- ☒ Compresseur (Brésil)*
- ☒ Moulin à café avec brevet Jetinno
- ☒ Mélangeur avec brevet Jetinno
- ☒ Fonctionnement avec des produits en poudre
- ☒ Deux réservoirs pour les mélanges secs et un réservoir à grains de café
- ☒ Système de comptabilité du café, des produits en poudre et de l'eau
- ☒ Création de messages publicitaires, en mode publicitaire et pendant la préparation d'une boisson
- ☒ Affichage d'un propre logo
- ☒ Possibilité de pomper de l'eau à partir d'une bouteille
- ☒ Le moulin à café breveté Jetinno Ditting EMH64 avec des meules métalliques européennes d'un diamètre de 64, de type plat, moud avec précision les grains de café en une poudre uniforme et souligne le goût unique du café (durée de vie pour 1000 kg).
- ☒ Lavage automatique du mélangeur et du système de percolation
- ☒ Possibilité de choisir le degré de compression de la tablette de café, avant et après la préparation
- ☒ Possibilité de sélectionner la vitesse d'alimentation en eau du mélangeur et la vitesse de sortie du mélange sec vers le mélangeur

Jetinno JL18 - بفضل أحدث التقنيات والتطورات المتقدمة، تحول هذه الآلة عملية صنع القهوة إلى متعة حقيقية. المكونات هي من صنع أساتذة حقيقيين في حرفتهم: مطحنة قهوة من سويسرا، ومضخة مياه من إيطاليا، وتجهيزات من ألمانيا، والغلاية من السويد. لا يؤكد هذا التنوع الجغرافي على الجودة فحسب، بل يضمن أيضا التطبيق العملي - حيث تتوفر قطع الغيار بسهولة في أجزاء مختلفة من العالم، مما يضمن سهولة الصيانة والإصلاح إذا لزم الأمر. اختر **Jetinno** للحصول على ما تجرّبه لا تقبل المنافسة! الجودة والراحة في كل قطرة من قهوتك المفضلة!

الخصائص

- ✓ شاشة تعمل باللمس عمودية مقاس 14 بوصة (اختيار أكثر من 20 مشروبا)
- ✓ مستشعر وجود الكأس
- ✓ إمكانية ربط نظام الدفع - بروتوكول MDB (Pay Pass، استئصال أوراق نقدية، استئصال عملات معدنية)
- ✓ المراقبة عن بعد في الوقت الحقيقي (القياس عن بعد والتحكم في آلة القهوة)
- ✓ موديل Wi-Fi
- ✓ نظام التشغيل - Android
- ✓ مجموعة الغلي حاصلة على براءة اختراع من 7 إلى 14 غرام (10 إلى 20 غرام اختياري)
- ✓ التسخين المستقل لمجموعة الغلي
- ✓ مطحنة القهوة (سويسرا)*
- ✓ مضخة المياه (إيطاليا)*
- ✓ التجهيزات (ألمانيا)*
- ✓ المرجل (السويد)*
- ✓ ترموستات الحماية (الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية)*
- ✓ الضاغط (البرازيل)*
- ✓ مطحنة قهوة حاصلة على براءة اختراع Jetinno
- ✓ خلاط الحاصل على براءة اختراع Jetinno
- ✓ العمل مع المكونات الجافة
- ✓ حاويتان للخلطات الجافة وحاوية لحبوب القهوة
- ✓ نظام محاسبة تحضير القهوة والمكونات الجافة والمياه
- ✓ فيديو إعلانية، سواء في وضع الإعلان أو أثناء تحضير المشروب
- ✓ تثبيت الشعار الخاص بك
- ✓ إمكانية ضخ الماء من الزجاج
- ✓ مطحنة القهوة Jetinno Ditting EMH64 الحاصلة على براءة اختراع مع أحجار الرحي المعدنية الأوروبية مقاس قطر 64، من النوع المسطح، تطحن حبوب القهوة بدقة إلى مسحوق موحد وتؤكد على المذاق الفريد للقهوة (المورد 1000 كغ)
- ✓ الغسيل التلقائي لنظام الخلاط والغلي
- ✓ إمكانية اختيار درجة ضغط حبة القهوة قبل وبعد التحضير
- ✓ القدرة على تحديد سرعة إمداد الماء إلى الخلاط وسرعة إخراج الخليط الجاف إلى الخلاط

Jetinno موديل JL18



مطحنة قهوة سويسرية بشفرات
بفطر 64

الرصد عبر الإنترنت

نظام التشغيل
Android

مستشعر وجود الكأس

المواصفات

- الجهد 220 فولت 60/50 هرتز
- الاستطاعة 2700 واط
- الأبعاد (العرض × الارتفاع × العمق) 310 × 713 × 482 (مم)
- الوزن الإجمالي 40.5 كغ
- واجهة التشغيل OC Android، شاشة تعمل باللمس عمودية مقاس 14 بوصة
- سعة حاوية القهوة 1800 غرام
- للمنتجات الجافة 3.5*1 لتر + 2.3*1 لتر
- لبقايا القهوة 50 حصة
- حجم قمع القطرات 1.3 لتر
- حاوية المياه لا يوجد
- مطحنة القهوة الحاصلة على براءة اختراع Ditting EMH 64
- مجموعة الغلي 14x1 غ 20 غ حاصلة على براءة اختراع من Jetinno
- خلاط 1 قطعة التحكم بالسرعة
- ارتفاع فوهة التوزيع 140 مم
- القياس عن بعد (IoT) يوجد
- اتصال إنترنت WiFi (اختياري)
- نظام الدفع أجهزة الدفع لبروتوكول MDB/الدفع عن طريق رمز QR
- الكمية اليومية الموصى بها للفناجين 250 فنان
- مجموعة أنابيب التوصيل أنبوب سيلكون واحد للمياه المعبأة

الملحقات

- ✓ أنبوب إمداد المياه المصنوع من السيليكون
- ✓ مجموعة من المضاطط للاصلاحات
- ✓ قمع بقاء القهوة (بتكلفة إضافية)
- ✓ التعليمات

الأفضل من أجل:



قاعات المؤتمرات - المؤسسات التجارية - المكاتب الكبيرة
 مقاهي الإسبريسو - محطات الوقود - خدمة ذاتية TT

ليبرتي أوكرانيا * وفقا للمعلومات المقدمة من قبل الشركة المصنعة